

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

44 6775 0005 4593 4001 67

सेवेदक का नाम:- देव. वरौदरि कंसद्रुवभन

Agreement NO. 252/SIBD/mmhsy-21-22 **DIVISION**

CONST COST.

Major cost

70 244

968740775

(4295 4014)

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 2850

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement: 12/2/22

Date of completion! - 11/11/22

Abstract of Cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. P/V & fixing of working bench mark pillar.					
1.000 km (Q.V. TMB P-1)					
@Rs. 37683.12/km — Rs.					37683/-
2. clearing & grubbing road land by manual means.					
0.35 Hect. (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@Rs. 52970.33/Hect. Rs.					18539/-
③ Const. of Embankment with lead upto 100 m					
740.828 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@Rs. 190.57/m ³ — Rs.					141180/-
④ Const. of Embankment with lead upto 100 m					
1114.24 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@Rs. 149.08/m ³ — Rs.					165663/-
⑤ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
1622.70 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-2)					
@Rs. 192.25/m ³ — Rs.					311964/-
⑥ Const. of granular sub base by providing well graded Material.					
567 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@Rs. 3468.70/m ³ — Rs.					1966753/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/12) Const. of Granular Sub base	Gr-1	in PCC position			
112.50 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-4)					
@ R. 3468.70/m ³				R.	390229/-
(8/32) P/V X fixing of typical MCMSS informatory sign board with logo of project.					
2 nos. (Q.V.TMB P-3)					
@ R. 9841.44/m ³				R.	19683/-
					/
				R.	3051694.00
Add Gr ST. 12% R _s =					366203.00
Add L.C 1% R _s =					30517.00

S. fee = 44860.00

Total R_s = 3493274.00

Below 4.61% less = -161040.00

3332234.00

~~13/06/23~~
13/06/23
JC